E221 Series
Oct. 2023Shenzhen Future Robot Technology Co., Limited
深 圳 市 卓 信 创 驰 技 术 有 限 公 司
Intel Alder Lake N N50/ N97/ N200/ i3-N305 Series
Compact Fanless Industrial PC
Product Features
Specifications
⚫

Interfaces
Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
- WIFI+BT module M.2 2230 WIFI6 2T2R AW-XB547NF
MF0A000000000016 5G module, M.2 RM500Q-GL Sub-6 GHz Worldwide (Excluding US)
MF0A000000000042 5G LTE module, M.2 RM520NGLAA-M20-SGASA, Worldwide
MF0A000000000036 4G LTE module, M.2 EM05CEFC-128-SGAS, China
MF0A000000000066 5G LTE module, M.2 RM500UCNVAA-D10-SNADA EMEA/Asia-Pacific
82UPS00000000002 Internal UPS module
MC0A000000000025 Din rail clip (25*80mm)
OS Support
Packing List